
Shoot No. This Order N .3 
d/5 Jan 45

17. ATACHlSITS LITER UNIT (c *-)

Pte McGregor E 0 C 
MT Coy

A/Opl Magwood : 8
3 VID

C15614
(4)

M66429 
(5)

Att, to 4 VRD wer 2 Jan 45

Att to 4 VRD wer : J n 4

Att to : VRD wer 2 Jan 45

F76455

B11395

A93 57
D36574

K45617
MO 02248
(6)

(Amend)

B13091
(7)

Cpl Percival 
rte Collin: A3
Pte Heartwell 2 7
Pte Gr her W 11 
rte Robinson I
1 VRD

Pte Beck L 14 
Ite Burden is ;
Pta McLeod D N 

Prout A T 
it B pris .. E

Pte Groves A
1 VRD Part IT x 177 par 8(1) Dec 44 

li for as it refers t, 

re "11 I ■ .:■ - 9

ban.
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